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2024-25 ORLANDO MAGIC | MACDILLITT

SINGLE GAME PRICING

0CTOBER —m8M8M8M™ GAME TIER
= Newreanspelicans Fri.  Octh 700 5 ST ONE [ TWO  THREE | FOUR  FIVE
§ Philadelpia 76ers Fri. Oct. 18 7:00 d] ]
3L Brooklyn Nets i 0t 25 700 3 ULTIMATE $1,033.00( $620.00 | $414.00 | $285.00 | $222.00
Indiana Pacers Mon. Oct. 28 7:00 b
NOVENBER TERRACE A $469.00 | $266.00 | $172.00 | $122.00 | $76.00
New Orleans Pelicans Fri. Nov. 8 7:00 4
Washington Wizards Sun. Nov. 10 6:00 5 $209.00 | $126.00 | $83.00 |S$54.00 | $37.00
Charlotte Hornets Tue. Nov. 12 7:00 i)
Indiana Pacers Wed. Nov.13 7009 $140.00 | $7700 |[$4500 |$33.00 | $26.00
Philadelpia 76ers Fri. Nov. 15 7:00 2
Detroit Pistons Sat. Nov. 23 7:00 4
Chicago Bulls Wed. Nov. 27 7:00 2 $10700 | $62.00 |$32.00 |$21.00 | $18.00
DECEMBER ————————————— *Ultimate seats include access to Ultimate Lounge with all-inclusive food and
Phoenix Suns Sun. Dec. 8 6:30 3 beverage. Limited availability. On request only.
T0 BE ANNOUNCED? TBA Dec. 10-16  TBA 3
Oklahoma City Thunder  Thu. Dec. 19 7:00 3 AIR FORCE
Miami Heat Sat. Dec. 21 7:00 ? ——— s —
Boston Celtics Mon. Dec. 23 7:00 1 -~
Miami Heat Thu. Dec. 26 7:00 2 INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL
New York Knicks Fri. Dec. 27 7:00 1
Brooklyn Nets sun. Dec. 29 3:30 3
) ol L North Club Bar
oW
J.ononogy ——mmmm —
Utah Jazz Sun,  Jan.5 630 4 %
M?nnesota Timberwolves Th.u. Jan. 9 7:00 3 ’ &@ M2
Milwaukee Bucks Fri. Jan. 10 7:00 3 D
Philadelpia 76ers sun. Jan. 12 6:00 3 &
Denver Nuggets sun. Jan. 19 6:00 2 g &
Portland Trail Blazers Thu. Jan. 23 7:00 4 @
Detroit Pistons Sat. Jan. 25 7:00 4 @ >
O
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FEBRUARY 193k m .
San Antonio Spurs Sat. Feh. 8 7:00 3 H S —— = 1 o
Atlanta Hawks Mon. Feh. 10 7:00 3 ol 2 |[E]g | Z
Charlotte Hornets Wed. Feh. 12 7:00 4 = | 3 |[q] ; 7
Memphis Grizzlies Fri. Feh. 21 7:00 3 — { — f
Washington Wizards Sun. Feb. 23 6:00 4 | e g i N z
Cleveland Cavaliers Tue. Feb. 25 7:30 4 RELED Iz
Golden State Warriors Thu. Feh. 27 7:00 1 - » - i L —
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MARCH g\ﬂ% Ji
Toronto Raptors sun. Mar. 2 6:00 4 ©) 3 @
Toronto Raptors Tue. Mar. 4 7:00 4 % ’
Chicago Bulls Wed. Mar. 12 7:00 3
Houston Rockets Wed. Mar. 19 7:00 4
Los Angeles Lakers Mon. Mar. 24 7:00 1
Dallas Mavericks Thu. Mar. 27 7:00 2
Sacramento Kings Sat. Mar. 29 h:00 3
Los Angeles Clippers Mon. Mar. 31 7:00 3
APRIL BUD LIGHT BASELINE BAR
JERNIGANS
Atlanta Hawks Tue. Apr. 8 7:00 3
Boston Celtics Wed. Apr. 9 7:00 2
: OZONE
NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change. L

All prices are subject to change until purchased. Accessible seating is available. CENTER

" ; : = g ™ Authorized Orlando Magic
" Game to he announced on December 4 pending Emirates NBA Cup seeding. - g F o R c E % TICKET SELLER




